04994-255429

CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
[Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi; Affl. No. 930059(New)]

VIDYANAGAR, KASARAGOD-671 123
e-Mail: chinmayakasaragod@gmail.com
Website: www.chinmayaksd.org

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C. No. 217/2023-24

~N o A WN

[=+]

10
1

-

12

13

14

15
&
17
18

12

20

21
22
23
24
25

Vvidyanagar, Kasaragod

e 0T 2028

Name of the Pupil

PRATHIKSHA D B

Father's / Guardian's Name :

DAYANANDA K B

Mother's Name

: ASHWINI H

Religion : HINDU 5. Caste : ARYA

Nationality : Indian

Whether the candidate belongs to

Scheduled Caste or Scheduled Tribe : NA

Date of first admission in the school with class :16-04-2022 ,V

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according (In figures) : 28-06-2012

to Admission Register (In words) : TWENTY-EIGHTH JUNE TWO THOUSAND TWELVE

Class in which the pupil last studied :(infigures) VI (in words) SIXTH

School /Board Annual Examination last taken

with result ' NA

Whether failed: if so once / twice in the same class : NA

Subjects studied 1.English 7 . Malayalam /
2 . Hindi Kannada
3. Science 8.Sanskrit
4.Social Science 9. :hvflﬁm &

: ea
S.Mathematics  gucation
.Computer .
Science (WE) 10. Art Education
Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class , :No
If so, to which class : (in figures) (in words)

Month upto which the school dues have been paid

Any fee concession availed of : If so,
the nature of such concession

- FIRST TERM FEES PAID
:NO

Total No. of working days

31

Total No. of working days when the pupil was present

© 23

Whether N.C.C. Cadet/ Boy Scout /Girl Guide
(details may be given)

= Grivl Guide

Games played or extra curricular activities in which
the pupil usually took part

: NIL

(mention achievement level thersin}————

General Conduct

: GOOD

Date of application for certificate

:15-07-2023

Date of issue of certificate

. 18-07-2023

Reason for leaving the school

: GOT ADMISSION IN JAWAHAR NAVODAYA

: JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA , PERIYA

P9
LA
Signature of
Class Teacher

Any other remarks

ALISHA SATHYEADRAN

y\tﬂ})y ¥)

cnén%ﬁ% Pmnknw
(State full name and designation) CHINMAYA (BoalLAva

AFFILIATION ND:930059
VIOYANAGAR (P 0).KASARAGOD(DIST)
NERALA, PIN: 471123



