

CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

[Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi; Affl. No. 930059(New)]

VIDYANAGAR, KASARAGOD-671 123

e-Mail: chinmayakasaragod@gmail.com Website: www.chinmayaksd.org



Ph: 04994-255429

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C	C. No. 217/2023-24	Adm. No. 6067
1	Name of the Pupil	: PRATHIKSHA D B
2	Father's / Guardian's Name	: DAYANANDA K B
3	Mother's Name	: ASHWINI H
4	Religion : HINDU	5. Caste : ARYA
6	Nationality	: Indian
7	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste or Scheduled Tribe	: NA
8	Date of first admission in the school with class	: <u>16-04-2022</u> , V
		: 28-06-2012 : TWENTY-EIGHTH JUNE TWO THOUSAND TWELVE
10	Class in which the pupil last studied	: (in figures) VI (in words) SIXTH
11	School /Board Annual Examination last taken with result	: NA
12	Whether failed: If so once / twice in the same class	: NA
13	Subjects studied	: 1.English 7. Malayalam / 2. Hindi Kannada 3. Science 8. Sanskrit 4. Social Science 5. Mathematics 6. Computer Science (WE)
14	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class,	: No
	If so, to which class	: (in figures) (in words)
15	Month upto which the school dues have been paid	; FIRST TERM FEES PAID
	Any fee concession availed of: If so, the nature of such concession	: NO :
17	Total No. of working days	: 31
18	Total No. of working days when the pupil was present	: 23
19	Whether N.C.C. Cadet / Boy Scout /Girl Guide (details may be given)	: Crirl Cruide.
20	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein)	: NIL
21	General Conduct	: GOOD
22	Date of application for certificate	: 15-07-2023
23	Date of issue of certificate	: 18-07-2023
24	Reason for leaving the school	: GOT ADMISSION IN JAWAHAR NAVODAYA
25	Any other remarks	: JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA , PERIYA

Vidyanagar, Kasaragod

Signature of Class Teacher

Checked by
(State full name and designation)
NISHA SATHYENDRAN

PRIMICIPAL
CHINMAYA (ACTILAYA
AFFILIATION NO: 930059
VIOYANAGAR (P. O). KASARAGOD (DIST)
KERALA, PIN: 671123